ISTCC Karlskoga

Swedish GT Karlskoga 2,400 Km
Qualifying PRO 12.08.2017 11:55
Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 12:00:24

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm
10 12:13:14.574 1:05.315 +0.300 23.532 41.783
(99) |. Mattsson/F.Larsson
1 12:02:12.341 1:21.648 +17.862 49.616 (25) P.Eriksson
2 12:03:23.644 1:11.303 +7.517 26.464 44.839 1 12:02:31.862 1:25.124 +19.623 51.737
3 12:04:28.196 1:04.552 +0.766 23.483 41.069 2 12:03:43.090 1:11.228 +5.727 26.209 45.019
4 12:05:38.568 1:10.372 +6.586 24.409 45.963 3 12:04:49.988 1:06.898 +1.397 24.277 42.621
5 12:06:47.144 1:08.576 +4.790 25.802 42774 4 12:05:57.233 1:07.245 +1.744 24.170 43.075
6 12:07:54.449 1:07.305 +3.519 24.523 42.782 5 12:07:11.764 1:14.531 +9.030 24.912 49.619
7 12:08:58.235 23.097 40.689 6 12:08:18.666 1:06.902 +1.401 24.641 42.261
8 12:10:04.805 1:06.570 +2.784 23.817 42.753 7 12:09:26.293 1:07.627 +2.126 23.972 43.655
9 12:11:09.603 1:04.798 +1.012 23.393 41.405 8 12:10:34.925 1:08.632 +3.131 23.752 44.880
10 12:12:15.425 1:05.822 +2.036 24.037 41.785 9 12:11:40.945 1:06.020 +0.519 23.821 42.199
11 12:13:20.913 1:05.488 +1.702 24.035 41.453 10 12:12:48.105 1:07.160 +1.659 23.998 43.162
12 12:14:27.128 1:06.215 +2.429 23.560 42.655 1 12:13:56.810 1:08.705 +3.204 25.050 43.655
12 12:15:02.311 23.675 41.826
(13) C.P.Bernadotte/T.Bjork
1 12:02:03.349 1:17.835 +13.967 45775 (45) K.Andero
2 12:03:12.069 1:08.720 +4.852 25.155 43.565 1 12:02:19.901 1:23.768 +16.686 49.967
3 12:04:17.170 1:05.101 +1.233 23.945 41.156 2 12:03:32.088 1:12.187 +5.105 26.211 45.976
4 12:05:21.314 1:04.144 +0.276 22.984 41.160 3 12:04:40.900 1:08.812 +1.730 24.973 43.839
5 12:06:25.634 1:04.320 +0.452 23.153 41.167 4 12:05:48.503 1:07.603 +0.521 24.420 43.183
p6 12:12:59.302 6:33.668 +5:29.800 23.746 5 12:06:57.033 1:08.530 +1.448 24.401 44.129
7 12:14:10.941 1:11.639 +7.771 45.885 6 12:08:04.946 1:07.913 +0.831 24.553 43.360
8 12:15:14.809 22.905 40.963 7 12:09:57.229 1:52.283 +45.201 24.263 1:28.020
8 12:11:04.705 1:07.476 +0.394 24.180 43.296
(7) K.Makinen/O.Kriiger 9 12:12:12.237 1:07.532 +0.450 24.482 43.050
1 12:02:39.810 1:29.043 +24.512 56.409 10 12:13:34.246 1:22.009 +14.927 32.635 49.374
2 12:03:59.478 1:19.668 +15.137 26.078 53.590 1 12:14:41.328 24.176 42.906
3 12:05:14.662 1:15.184 +10.653 23.481 51.703
4 12:06:23.552 1:08.890 +4.359 26.252 42.638 (88) E.Behrens/D.Roos
5 12:07:28.380 1:04.828 +0.297 23.302 41.526 1 12:02:11.928 1:27.863 +20.645 54.610
6 12:08:32.911 23.462 41.069 2 12:03:26.579 1:14.651 +7.433 28.920 45.731
7 12:09:38.483 1:05.572 +1.041 23.256 42.316 3 12:04:33.797 24.181 43.037
p8 12:12:13.359 2:34.876 +1:30.345 23.141 4 12:05:41.370 1:07.573 +0.355 24.255 43.318
9 12:13:24.184 1:10.825 +6.294 42.190 5 12:06:56.091 1:14.721 +7.503 24.250 50.471
6 12:08:08.128 1:12.037 +4.819 24.590 47.447
(20) O.Palm/T.Engelbrekt 7 12:09:18.062 1:09.934 +2.716 24.278 45.656
1 12:02:08.529 1:20.498 +15.902 49.310 8 12:10:26.429 1:08.367 +1.149 24.733 43.634
2 12:03:21.517 1:12.988 +8.392 27.670 45.318
3 12:04:27.267 1:05.750 +1.154 23.834 41.916 (65) B.Ellfolk/N.Lindstrém
4 12:05:34.843 1:07.576 +2.980 23.178 44.398 1 12:02:27.766 1:27.668 +20.346 52.899
5 12:06:43.244 1:08.401 +3.805 23.210 45.191 2 12:03:39.843 1:12.077 +4.755 26.655 45.422
6 12:07:54.048 1:10.804 +6.208 24.196 46.608 3 12:04:48.399 1:08.556 +1.234 24.945 43.611
7 12:09:11.032 1:16.984 +12.388 32.647 44.337 4 12:05:56.092 1:07.693 +0.371 24.478 43.215
8 12:10:15.765 1:04.733 +0.137 23.350 41.383 5 12:07:05.638 1:09.546 +2.224 24.287 45.259
9 12:11:21.601 1:05.836 +1.240 23.448 42.388 6 12:08:13.608 1:07.970 +0.648 24.825 43.145
10 12:12:41.390 1:19.789 +15.193 34.532 45.257 7 12:09:21.559 1:07.951 +0.629 24.224 43.727
1 12:13:46.072 1:04.682 +0.086 23.331 41.351 8 12:10:37.312 1:15.753 +8.431 24.417 51.336
12 12:14:50.668 23.297 41.299 9 12:11:44.807 1:07.495 +0.173 24.287 43.208
10 12:12:52.185 1:07.378 +0.056 24.214 43.164
(72) M.EK Tidstrand/R.Kressner 1 12:14:00.055 1:07.870 +0.548 24.481 43.389
1 12:03:25.164 1:09.646 +4.817 25.724 43.922 12 12:15:07.377 24.211 43.111
2 12:04:30.719 1:05.555 +0.726 23.860 41.695
3 12:05:37.374 1:06.655 +1.826 23.351 43.304 (60) F.Arhage
4 12:06:46.732 1:09.358 +4.529 24.164 45.194 1 12:02:31.312 1:27.053 +19.110 51.838
5 12:07:55.159 1:08.427 +3.508 23.745 44.682 2 12:03:46.879 1:15.567 +7.624 28.404 47.163
6 12:09:00.481 1:05.322 +0.493 23.734 41.588 3 12:04:56.988 1:10.109 +2.166 25.590 44.519
7 12:10:05.310 23.185 41.644 4 12:06:05.919 1:08.931 +0.988 25.016 43.915
8 12:11:10.211 1:04.901 +0.072 23.446 41.455 p5 12:09:14.917 3:08.998 +2:01.055 24.772
9 12:12:16.128 1:05.917 +1.088 24.468 41.449 6 12:10:31.061 1:16.144 +8.201 47.061
10 12:13:21.880 1:05.752 +0.923 23.893 41.859 7 12:11:39.401 1:08.340 +0.397 24.791 43.549
1 12:14:28.185 1:06.305 +1.476 23.317 42.988 8 12:12:47.564 1:08.163 +0.220 24.726 43.437
9 12:14:05.291 1:17.727 +9.784 33.827 43.900
(98) J.Brunstedt 10 12:15:13.234 24.493 43.450
1 12:02:03.170 1:21.030 +16.015 46.848
2 12:03:14.124 1:10.954 +5.939 26.956 43.998 (21) H. Ricknaes
3 12:04:20.662 1:06.538 +1.523 24.815 41.723 1 12:04:06.271 1:10.446 +2.368 25.804 44.642
4 12:05:25.677 23.315 41.700 2 12:05:15.140 1:08.869 +0.791 24.463 44.406
5 12:07:44.501 2:18.824 +1:13.809 23.253 1:55.571 3 12:06:25.190 1:10.050 +1.972 24.839 45.211
6 12:08:53.658 1:09.157 +4.142 26.313 42.844 4 12:07:45.278 1:20.088 +12.010 27.302 52.786
7 12:09:58.915 1:05.257 +0.242 23.476 41.781 5 12:09:04.295 1:19.017 +10.939 27.696 51.321
8 12:11:04.008 1:05.093 +0.078 23.364 41.729 6 12:10:12.644 1:08.349 +0.271 24.643 43.706
9 12:12:09.259 1:05.251 +0.236 23.480 41.771 7 12:11:21.183 1:08.539 +0.461 24.443 44.096
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping M.Wagner: //@7 Clerk of the course Borje Blomen:
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ISTCC Karlskoga

Swedish GT
Qualifying PRO

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
12.08.2017 11:55

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 12:00:24

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Diff S1Tm S2Tm
8 12:12:32.460 1:11.277 +3.199 25.957 45.320
9 12:13:40.538 24.537 43.541
10 12:14:51.178 1:10.640 +2.562 24.490 46.150
(61) F.Behring
1 12:02:23.017 1:25.136 +17.024 50.333
2 12:03:35.902 1:12.885 +4.773 26.677 46.208
3 12:04:44.014 24.500 43.612
4 12:05:52.528 1:08.514 +0.402 24.344 44.170
p5 12:09:13.400 3:20.872 +2:12.760 26.221
6 12:10:29.704 1:16.304 +8.192 47.353
p7 12:12:45.479 2:15.775 +1:07.663 24.673
8 12:14:01.937 1:16.458 +8.346 46.575
9 12:15:10.862 1:08.925 +0.813 24591 44.334
(31) M.Soderholm/H.S6derholm
1 12:04:24.117 1:12.080 +3.483 26.681 45.399
2 12:05:36.139 1:12.022 +3.425 25.256 46.766
3 12:06:46.912 1:10.773 +2.176 25.035 45.738
4 12:11:09.561 4:22.649 +3:14.052 25.611 44.473
5 12:12:19.712 1:10.151 +1.554 25.762 44.389
6 12:13:28.503 1:08.791 +0.194 24.804 43.987
7 12:14:37.100 24.841 43.756
Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits
Timekeeping M.Wagner: //@7 Clerk of the course Borje Blomen: D
Steward Mikael Karlstedt: r f the meeting Lena Holm/Han
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Printed: 12.08.2017 12:20:16 Eirefelt: comnsuv T o~ Page 22



